
New match (9/15/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Sharp Shootin Kid C 1 152.59 21.44 2 0 0 0 0 31.44 17.12 0 0 0 0 0 17.12 21.86 2 0 0 0 0 31.86 24.43 0 0 0 0 0 24.43

2 Lucky L 49er 1 174.44 23.11 1 0 0 0 0 28.11 20.52 0 0 0 0 0 20.52 23.02 1 0 0 0 0 28.02 22.92 3 0 0 0 0 37.92

3 Slick Elic Mackenzie 49er 2 182.01 31.35 0 0 0 0 0 31.35 29.90 0 0 0 0 0 29.90 33.59 0 0 0 0 0 33.59 31.41 0 0 0 0 0 31.41

4 TR ES 1 200.80 29.85 0 0 0 0 0 29.85 37.36 1 0 0 0 0 42.36 27.67 1 0 0 0 0 32.67 28.61 0 1 0 0 0 38.61

5 Copperhead Cody D 1 202.43 27.14 3 0 0 0 0 42.14 31.01 0 0 0 0 0 31.01 33.20 0 0 0 0 0 33.20 31.29 0 0 0 0 0 31.29

6 Cherokee Clay CB 1 209.43 35.65 0 0 0 0 0 35.65 35.53 0 0 0 0 0 35.53 38.62 0 0 0 0 0 38.62 31.85 1 0 0 0 0 36.85

7 Bent Barrel Brad 49er 3 217.95 35.17 0 0 0 0 0 35.17 33.03 0 0 0 0 0 33.03 47.05 0 0 0 0 0 47.05 36.07 0 0 0 0 0 36.07

8 Boothill Bandit SSD 1 221.30 31.34 2 0 0 0 0 41.34 36.70 0 0 0 0 0 36.70 42.51 1 0 0 0 0 47.51 35.34 0 0 0 0 0 35.34

9 Lightfoot FCGF 1 234.85 31.01 1 0 0 0 0 36.01 31.88 3 0 0 0 0 46.88 31.37 0 0 0 0 0 31.37 28.27 2 0 0 0 0 38.27

10 Buxton Lookout SD 1 246.60 35.37 0 0 0 0 0 35.37 33.72 1 0 0 0 0 38.72 40.59 0 0 0 0 0 40.59 33.37 5 0 0 0 0 58.37

11 Dusty Irons D 2 311.58 48.67 3 0 0 0 0 63.67 45.06 0 0 0 0 0 45.06 79.82 0 0 0 0 0 79.82 40.85 0 0 0 0 0 40.85

12 Dirty Dave FCD 1 814.67 87.66 2 0 0 0 0 97.66 95.40 6 0 0 0 0 125.40 86.61 11 0 0 0 0 141.61 150.00 0 0 0 0 0 150.00

13 Liver Eating Johnson CB MDQ 42.99 1 0 0 0 0 MDQ 37.56 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ
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New match (9/15/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Sharp Shootin Kid C 1 18.43 1 1 0 0 0 33.43 14.31 0 0 0 0 0 14.31

2 Lucky L 49er 1 25.64 1 0 0 0 0 30.64 24.23 1 0 0 0 0 29.23

3 Slick Elic Mackenzie 49er 2 29.32 0 0 0 0 0 29.32 26.44 0 0 0 0 0 26.44

4 TR ES 1 29.52 0 0 0 0 0 29.52 17.79 2 0 0 0 0 27.79

5 Copperhead Cody D 1 28.80 1 0 0 0 0 33.80 25.99 1 0 0 0 0 30.99

6 Cherokee Clay CB 1 29.91 1 0 0 0 0 34.91 27.87 0 0 0 0 0 27.87

7 Bent Barrel Brad 49er 3 40.13 0 0 0 0 0 40.13 26.50 0 0 0 0 0 26.50

8 Boothill Bandit SSD 1 29.14 1 0 0 0 0 34.14 26.27 0 0 0 0 0 26.27

9 Lightfoot FCGF 1 23.99 2 0 0 0 0 33.99 23.33 5 0 0 0 0 48.33

10 Buxton Lookout SD 1 36.44 1 0 0 0 0 41.44 32.11 0 0 0 0 0 32.11

11 Dusty Irons D 2 44.47 1 0 0 0 0 49.47 32.71 0 0 0 0 0 32.71

12 Dirty Dave FCD 1 150.00 0 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 0 150.00

13 Liver Eating Johnson CB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ
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New match (9/15/24): Category Winners by Time
49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Lucky L 2 49er 174.44 28.11 20.52 28.02 37.92 30.64 29.23

2 Slick Elic Mackenzie 3 49er 182.01 31.35 29.90 33.59 31.41 29.32 26.44

3 Bent Barrel Brad 7 49er 217.95 35.17 33.03 47.05 36.07 40.13 26.50

Cattle Baron (75 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Cherokee Clay 6 CB 209.43 35.65 35.53 38.62 36.85 34.91 27.87

2 Liver Eating Johnson CB MDQ 47.99 37.56 MDQ - - -

Cowboy (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Sharp Shootin Kid 1 C 152.59 31.44 17.12 31.86 24.43 33.43 14.31

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Copperhead Cody 5 D 202.43 42.14 31.01 33.20 31.29 33.80 30.99

2 Dusty Irons 11 D 311.58 63.67 45.06 79.82 40.85 49.47 32.71

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 TR 4 ES 200.80 29.85 42.36 32.67 38.61 29.52 27.79

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dirty Dave 12 FCD 814.67 97.66 125.40 141.61 150.00 150.00 150.00

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Lightfoot 9 FCGF 234.85 36.01 46.88 31.37 38.27 33.99 48.33
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New match (9/15/24): Category Winners by Time
Senior Duelist (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Buxton Lookout 10 SD 246.60 35.37 38.72 40.59 58.37 41.44 32.11

Silver Senior Duelist (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Boothill Bandit 8 SSD 221.30 41.34 36.70 47.51 35.34 34.14 26.27

Generated by CAS Scoring app v1.52 - sponsored by aclesia.eu 2/2⇣



New match (9/15/24): Stage Winners
Stage 1

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Lucky L 1 28.11 23.11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TR 2 29.85 29.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Elic Mackenzie 3 31.35 31.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sharp Shootin Kid 4 31.44 21.44 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bent Barrel Brad 5 35.17 35.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buxton Lookout 6 35.37 35.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cherokee Clay 7 35.65 35.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lightfoot 8 36.01 31.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boothill Bandit 9 41.34 31.34 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Copperhead Cody 10 42.14 27.14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dusty Irons 11 63.67 48.67 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirty Dave 12 97.66 87.66 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liver Eating Johnson 13 MDQ 42.99 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 2

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Sharp Shootin Kid 1 17.12 17.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucky L 2 20.52 20.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Elic Mackenzie 3 29.90 29.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Copperhead Cody 4 31.01 31.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bent Barrel Brad 5 33.03 33.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cherokee Clay 6 35.53 35.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boothill Bandit 7 36.70 36.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buxton Lookout 8 38.72 33.72 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TR 9 42.36 37.36 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dusty Irons 10 45.06 45.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lightfoot 11 46.88 31.88 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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New match (9/15/24): Stage Winners
Stage 2

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Dirty Dave 12 125.40 95.40 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liver Eating Johnson 13 MDQ 37.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 3

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Lucky L 1 28.02 23.02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lightfoot 2 31.37 31.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sharp Shootin Kid 3 31.86 21.86 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TR 4 32.67 27.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Copperhead Cody 5 33.20 33.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Elic Mackenzie 6 33.59 33.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cherokee Clay 7 38.62 38.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buxton Lookout 8 40.59 40.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bent Barrel Brad 9 47.05 47.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boothill Bandit 10 47.51 42.51 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dusty Irons 11 79.82 79.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirty Dave 12 141.61 86.61 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liver Eating Johnson 13 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 0 0 1

Stage 4

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Sharp Shootin Kid 1 24.43 24.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Copperhead Cody 2 31.29 31.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Elic Mackenzie 3 31.41 31.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boothill Bandit 4 35.34 35.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bent Barrel Brad 5 36.07 36.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cherokee Clay 6 36.85 31.85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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New match (9/15/24): Stage Winners
Stage 4

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Lucky L 7 37.92 22.92 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lightfoot 8 38.27 28.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TR 9 38.61 28.61 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dusty Irons 10 40.85 40.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buxton Lookout 11 58.37 33.37 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirty Dave 12 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liver Eating Johnson 13 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stage 5

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Slick Elic Mackenzie 1 29.32 29.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TR 2 29.52 29.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucky L 3 30.64 25.64 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sharp Shootin Kid 4 33.43 18.43 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Copperhead Cody 5 33.80 28.80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lightfoot 6 33.99 23.99 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boothill Bandit 7 34.14 29.14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cherokee Clay 8 34.91 29.91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bent Barrel Brad 9 40.13 40.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buxton Lookout 10 41.44 36.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dusty Irons 11 49.47 44.47 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirty Dave 12 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liver Eating Johnson 13 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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New match (9/15/24): Stage Winners
Stage 6

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Sharp Shootin Kid 1 14.31 14.31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boothill Bandit 2 26.27 26.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Elic Mackenzie 3 26.44 26.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bent Barrel Brad 4 26.50 26.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TR 5 27.79 17.79 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cherokee Clay 6 27.87 27.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucky L 7 29.23 24.23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Copperhead Cody 8 30.99 25.99 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buxton Lookout 9 32.11 32.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dusty Irons 10 32.71 32.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lightfoot 11 48.33 23.33 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirty Dave 12 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liver Eating Johnson 13 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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New match (9/15/24): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias

none Bent Barrel Brad

3223 Slick Elic Mackenzie
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